

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. No.22573/2009 in WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s).95 OF 2009

EUGENIA TELES PINTO Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.TR.DIRECTOR & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 15/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Wills Mathews, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be placed for hearing on 5th
January, 2010.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master